OPTONICH

LED-Streifen-
Netzteil aus Metall

Leistung Lichtfarbe

e O

Kein, Keines, Keine

Stamps

RoHS

Technische Spezifikation

Katalognummer 6104
Brand Optonica
Product Code AC24-A3
Power 24W

Energy Consumption 24 kWh/1000h



Input voltage

IP

Light Color

EAN Code

Output Voltage

Power Factor

On/Off Cycles

Material

Operating Frequency

Temperature

Life span

Size of product

Size of package

Size of Box

Items per pack

Items per box

Gross weight

Net weight

AC220V

20

Kein, Keines, Keine

3800156661042

12V 2A

0.5

25 000x

Metal

50-60 Hz

-20°C/ +40°C

25 000 Hours

85x57x34 mm

65x95x40 mm

530x260x360 mm

200

0,092 kg

0,075 kg



Warranty 2 Years



